Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.21
35.56
35.64
35.84
37.16
37.34
37.74
38.32
38.34
38.90
40.24
41.08
41.26
41.85
44.69
45.62
45.76
46.13
46.48
47.08
48.61
48.72
50.82
51.15
51.79

52.26
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Date

26/11/21
13/10/19
16/06/19
22/09/19
07/07/18
24/11/18
23/09/18
10/06/18
17/03/18
16/12/17
25/11117
24/09/17
1911117
11/06/17
06/11/16
26/11/16
09/07/16
16/10/16
25/09/16
20/09/15
02/05/15
05/12/15
02/11/14
09/11/14
04/01/15
21/09/14
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Meet

Dartford District Club Champs 2021
DDSC Club Champs 2019

Dartford Dash 2019

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019
4th Beachfield Summer Open

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018
Dartford Dash

Dartford Spring Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Dartford Club Championships 2017
Dartford Dash

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Dartford District Club Championships
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Dartford District Club Championships
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Kent County Development Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Venue

Fairfield
Medway Park
Medway Park
Crook Log
Gillingham
Eltham LC
Bexleyheath
Medway
Medway
Basildon
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Eltham LC
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
London
Gillingham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Kent
Medway Park
Eltham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath
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Club Swam Under Level

4
3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
4
Dartford 3
3
3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
4
3
Dartford 3
4
Dartford 3
3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
3
4
Dartford 3
3
3
Dartford 3
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oc.49
52.83
53.07
56.46
56.86
56.89
57.51
57.75
57.86
57.94

1:02.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.21
35.56
35.84
35.64
37.34
37.74
37.16
38.32
38.34
38.90
40.24
41.26
41.08
41.85
45.62
44.69
46.13
46.48
45.76
48.72
47.08
48.61
52.49
51.79
52.83
51.15
50.82
52.26
53.07
57.86

56.89
56.46
56.86
57.51
57.75
57.94
1:02.17
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22/11/14
06/07/14
03/11/13
05/10/13
10/11/13
28/09/13
22/09/13
09/02/14
13/07/13
04/11/12

Date

26/11/21
13/10/19
22/09/19
16/06/19
24/11/18
23/09/18
07/07/18
10/06/18
17/03/18
16/12/17
2511117
19111117
24/09/17
11/06/17
26/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
25/09/16
09/07/16
05/12/15
20/09/15
02/05/15
25/01/15
04/01/15
2211114
09/11/14
02/11/14
21/09/14
06/07/14
09/02/14

10/11/13
03/11/13
05/10/13
28/09/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
04/11/12
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Dartford & District Club Championships
Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional
Kent County Development Meet

Dartford SC Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Meet

Dartford District Club Champs 2021
DDSC Club Champs 2019

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019
Dartford Dash 2019

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018
4th Beachfield Summer Open

Dartford Dash

Dartford Spring Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Dartford Club Championships 2017

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Dartford Dash

Dartford District Club Championships
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Dartford District Club Championships
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprints 2015
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Dartford & District Club Championships
Kent County Development Meet

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge

Kent County Development Meet

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional
Dartford SC Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Lot
Eltham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
liford
Gillingham
Eltham

Erith
Beckenham
Basildon

Gillingham

Venue

Fairfield
Medway Park
Crook Log
Medway Park
Eltham LC
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Medway
Medway
Basildon
Medway Park
Eltham LC
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
London
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Eltham

Kent
Medway Park
London
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
liford

Eltham

Erith
Basildon

Gillingham

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Club Swam Under
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Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford
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